- Highest Efficiencies
- Designed to Last
- Most Tunable Lighting
- Future Proof Setups
Starco Lighting’s
Horticulture Lighting GuideHorticulture Lighting Guide
The Most
    Powerful &

Custom spectrums available
Add on Flower and THC Booster modules later in
the project to maximize yield. Increase your yield
and reduce cycle time significanlty.
*Depending on spectrum
7
SLGL - Standard 4’x4’ Grow Light
Up to 3.5µmol/J 6-Year WarrantyQ90 > 50,000
Performance Data
Included Accessories
Data Cable
Air Craft Cable
Lifting Cables
Power Cables
Model Number Wattage Size Bars PPF PPE Spectrum
SLGL-320-R-FS-D-W 320 43”x47” 4 830 2.7 Full Spectrum
SLGL-630-R-FS-D-W 630 43”x47” 6 1,700 2.7 Full Spectrum
SLGL-700-R-FS-D-W 720 43”x47” 6 1,950 2.7 Full Spectrum
SLGL-840-R-FS-D-W 840 43”x47” 8 2,250 2.7 Full Spectrum
SLGL-1000-R-FS-D-W 1000 43”x47” 10 2,700 2.7 Full Spectrum
State-of-art LEDs
Highest efficiency LEDs for
horticulure. Samsung
2835 or 3030 and Osram

W
  L
IG
H
TI
N
G
SLLGL - Linear Grow Light
Up to 3.0µmol/J 5-Year WarrantyQ90 > 50,000
Performance Data
Included Accessories
Data Cable
Power Cables
Mounting Hooks
Model Number Wattage Size PPF PPE Spectrum
SLLGL-630-R-FS-D-W 630 47” 1,575 2.5 Full Spectrum
SLLGL-630-R-CS-D-W 630 47” -- -- Custom Spectrum
State-of-art LEDs
Highest efficiency LEDs for
horticulure. Samsung or
Seoul  2835 or 3030 and Os-

SLLB LED LINEAR LUMINAIRE
140+ lm/W 21 to 45 W Light weight L90 > 48,000 IP65 Rated
The Starco SLLB Linear Light is a well designed LED luminaire suitable for a variety of applications and
is a balanced mixture of high performance and value. Unlike other linear lights in the market it is de-
signed to handle the harsher conditions in industrial applications. Applications include manufacturing,
warehouses, convention centers, gymnasiums and other large indoor spaces. SLLB is ideal to replace
traditional linear vapor proof fluorescent fixtures in industrial and commercial buildings with uncom-
promised quality and 10 year warranty. Multiple lumen outputs and electrical and control options make
SLLB practical, as well as versatile. SLLB offers a range of lumen packages from 2,800 to 6,800 lumens
and delivers up to 145 lumens per watt for maximum rebate eligibility and years of free maintenance.
Description
Performance
Model Wattage CCT Size
Lumen Output
Frosted Diffused
SLLB-21-4-x-30-ZWK 21 3000K 4’ 2835 2948
SLLB-21-4-x-40-ZWK 21 4000K 4’ 2940 3058
SLLB-21-4-x-50-ZWK 21 5000K 4’ 3045 3167
SLLB-23-4-x-30-ZWK 23 3000K 4’ 3105 3229
SLLB-25-4-x-40-ZWK 25 4000K 4’ 3500 3640
SLLB-25-4-x-50-ZWK 25 5000K 4’ 3625 3770
SLLB-32-4-x-40-ZWK 32 4000K 4’ 4480 4659
SLLB-32-4-x-50-ZWK 32 5000K 4’ 4640 4826
SLLB-35-4-x-40-ZWK 35 4000K 4’ 4900 5096
SLLB-35-4-x-50-ZWK 35 5000K 4’ 5075 5278
SLLB-41-4-x-40-ZWK 41 4000K 4’ 5740 5970
SLLB-41-4-x-50-ZWK 41 5000K 4’ 5945 6183
SLLB-45-4-x-40-ZWK 45 4000K 4’ 6300 6552
SLLB-45-4-x-50-ZWK 45 5000K 4’ 6318 6786
*“x” can be F for Frosted, and D for Diffused.
G
E

The Starco SLHB High Bay is a well designed LED luminaire suitable for a variety of applications and a
balanced mixture of high performance and value. Applications include manufacturing, warehouses,
convention centers, gymnasiums and other large indoor spaces. SLHB is ideal to replace traditional
linear fluorescent and HID fixtures in industrial and commercial buildings with uncompromised quality
and 10 year warranty. Multiple lumen outputs and electrical and control options make SLHB practical,
as well as versatile. SLHB offers a range of lumen packages from 12,000 to 38,000 lumens and delivers
up to 185 lumens per watt for maximum rebate eligibility and years of free maintenance.
Description
Performance Data
Model Nubmer Wattage Size
4000/5000K @ 70 CRI
Diffused Lens
4000/5000K @ 70 CRI
Frosted Lens
Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
SLHB-75-R1-x 75 R1 13500 185 12825 176
SLHB-100-R1-x 100 R1 18000 185 17100 176
SLHB-120-R1-x 120 R1 21000 180 19950 171
SLHB-135-R1-x 135 R1 23625 175 22444 166
SLHB-150-R1-x 150 R1 25500 175 24225 166
SLHB-150-R2-x 150 R2 25500 175 24225 166
SLHB-165-R2-x 165 R2 28875 175 27390 166
SLHB-200-R2-x 200 R2 35000 175 33200 166
SLHB-220-R2-x 220 R2 38500 175 36520 166
Ordering Guide Wattage Size Optics CCT Dimming Sensor Mount
SLHB= LED High Bay
75=75W
100=100W
120=120W
135=135W
150=150W
165=165W
200=200W
220=220W
R1=420x420
R2=420x620
unit:mm
F=Frosted
D=Diffused
30=3000K
40=4000K
50=5000K
D=0-10V
Dimming
N=No
Dimming
M=Integrated Occupancy
Sensor
S=Integrated Occupan-
cy & Daylight Sensor w/
Bluetooth remote
0=No Sensor
H=Suspended
Mount
C=Surface
Mount
P= Pendant
Mount
Accessories:     SLHB5VCKS=3ft Hanging Chain                       PC-1-LC-3-6=120V PLUG-N-GO w/ 3-conductor, 6ft Whip
                            AC10= 10ft Aircraft Cable/Hook                          PC-2-LC-5-3=277V PLUG-N-GO w/ 5-conductor, 3ft Whip
                            AC15=15ft Aircraft Cable/Hook                            L7-15PLUG=277V twist-lock L7-15P plug
                            WP10=10ft Whip 16AWG                                      FSIR-100=Sensor remote controller
*“x” can be F for Frosted, and D for Diffused.
24
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
10-Year Warranty
Hardworking Lights For Hardworking People
2495 Main Street, Suite 218, Buffalo NY 14214 | Phone: (716)-931-9322
@2022 Starco Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved